Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
ECO PAR Series Suitable for Use in Wet
Locations
Halogen-Style Prismatic
Lens

- Superior efficacy – up to 80 lumens per watt
Specifications
Ordering Information
Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product
#
Product Code Description Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP Useful
Life*
Beam
Spread
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
PAR20
   7 Medium 80963 PAR20FL7/827/ECO/LED Flood 120 2700K 82 500 600 25,000 40° 1/6 3.39" 50
   7 Medium 80964 PAR20FL7/830/ECO/LED Flood 120 3000K 82 500 600 25,000 40° 1/6 3.39" 50
PAR30 L
   10 Medium 80958 PAR30FL10L/827/ECO/LED Flood 120 2700K 82 800 1120 25,000 40° 1/6 4.61" 50
   10 Medium 80959 PAR30FL10L/830/ECO/LED Flood 120 3000K 82 800 1120 25,000 40° 1/6 4.61" 50
   10 Medium 80960 PAR30FL10L/840/ECO/LED Flood 120 4000K 82 800 1120 25,000 40º 1/6 4.61" 50
PAR30 S
   10 Medium 80961 PAR30FL10S/827/ECO/LED Flood 120 2700K 82 800 960 25,000 40º 1/6 3.35" 45
   10 Medium 80962 PAR30FL10S/830/ECO/LED Flood 120 3000K 82 800 960 25,000 40º 1/6 3.35" 45
PAR38
   15 Medium 80953 PAR38FL15/827/ECO/LED Flood 120 2700K 82 1200 1800 25,000 40º 1/6 5.08" 90
15 Medium 80954 PAR38FL15/830/ECO/LED Flood 120 3000K 82 1200 1800 25,000 40º 1/6 5.08" 90
15 Medium 80955 PAR38FL15/840/ECO/LED Flood 120 4000K 82 1200 1800 25,000 40º 1/6 5.08" 90
15 Medium 80956 PAR38FL15/850/ECO/LED Flood 120 5000K 82 1200 1800 25,000 40º 1/6 5.08" 90
   15 Medium 80957 PAR38NFL15/830/ECO/LED Narrow Flood 120 3000K 82 1200 3600 25,000 25º 1/6 5.08" 90
v Maintenance costs based on 15 minutes at $40 per/hr
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh
PAR20
2.50"